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Exhibition on the occasion of the jubilee of professor, academician Hamlet 

Isakhanli 

On March 1, 2023, a book exhibition was organized in the Central Scientific Library 

of ANAS on the occasion of the jubilee of the doctor of physics and mathematics, 

professor, public figure, poet, writer, publicist, translator, founder of Khazar 

University, chairman of the Board of Directors and Trustees, professor, 

academician Hamlet Isakhanli. 

The exhibition presents textbooks, monographs and poetic works, translations such 

as "Poetic translations", "This is also a life", "Science and art assembly", 

"Azerbaijani love poetry", "What is happening in the higher education system in 

the modern world", "The Azerbaijan language", "My Karabakh or the Karabakh 

knot" , and "Hamlet Isakhanli. The life of a scientist and founder" , a book about the 

life and activities of H. Isakhanli, who is engaged in a wide range of creative 

activities. 

Note that the exhibition will last for 15 days. 

The website Bayragdar.info published a news about it: 

https://www.bayraqdar.info/2023/03/02/gork%c9%99mli-elm-adami-v%c9%99-

ictimai-xadimin-75-illiyin%c9%99-s%c9%99rgi/  

 

Professor, akademik Hamlet İsaxanlının yubileyi münasibətilə sərgi 

2023-cü il martın 1-də AMEA Mərkəzi Elmi Kitabxanasında fizika-riyaziyyat elmləri 

doktoru, professor, ictimai xadim, şair, yazıçı, publisist, tərcüməçi, Xəzər 

Universitetinin təsisçisi, Direktorlar və Qəyyumlar Şurasının sədri professor, 

akademik Hamlet İsaxanlının yubileyi münasibətilə kitab sərgisi təşkil edilib. 

Sərgidə çox geniş yaradıcı fəaliyyətlə məşğul olan H. İsaxanlının “Poetik 

tərcümələr”, “Bu da bir həyatdı”, “Elm və sənət məclisi”, “Azərbaycan sevgi 

poeziyası”, “Müasir dünyada ali təhsil sistemində nələr baş verir”, “The Azerbaijan 

language”, “Mənim Qarabağım və ya Qarabağ düyünü” kimi dərslik, monoqrafiya 

və poetik əsərləri, tərcümələri, həyat və fəaliyyətindən bəhs edən “Hamlet İsaxanlı. 

Alim və qurucu ömrü” kitabı nümayiş etdirilir. 

Qeyd edək ki, sərgi 15 gün ərzində davam edəcək. 
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